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Name
Saturn Rayne

Gwyneth Sellinger

Olivia Zawoysky
Laine Garat

Etta Williard
Layla Worline
Lauren Johnston
Anja Greene
Clea Cristofaro
Audriana Owens
Nyah Lockwood
Mariam Najar
Abcide Ortiz
Haruka O1

Rylee Dwyer
Autumn Cannell
Morgan Brennan

Position
Lib/ OH/ RS
OH/ RS
OH/ RS
MB/ OH/ RS
Lib/ OH/ RS
OH/ RS
OH/ RS
S/ MB
Lib/ OH/ RS
MB/ OH/ RS
Lib/ OH/ RS
S/ OH/ RS
OH/ RS
MB/ OH/ RS
S/ OH/ RS
MB/ OH/ RS
S/ OH/ RS

BELLINGHAM BAYHAWKS
2024-25 C-Team Volleyball

Year
9
9
9
11
10
9
10
10
10
9
10

Head Coach
Melissa Gonzalez Soto

Assistants

Jesi Van Leeuwen
Tom Hawkins

Yolunteers
Barbara Casey
Gordon La
Rodolfo Riviere
Yolunteer

Meysha Riviere
Josiah Oanes

Manager
Rodolfo Riviere

Athletic Trainer
Katie Owen

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes
Principal
Marty Atkins
Asst Principal

Chris Carlson
Chimere Hackney

Athletic Director
Chad Larsen
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